 1 / 9
MYD-C437X Development Board
 MYC-C437X CPU Module as Controller Board
 Two 0.8mm pitch 100-pin Connectors for Board-to-Board Connections
 Up to 1GHz TI AM437x Series ARM Cortex-A9 Processors
 512MB DDR3 SDRAM, 4GB eMMC Flash, 32KB EEPROM
 2 x Serial ports, 4 x USB Host, 1 x USB Device, 2 x Gigabit Ethernet, 2 x CAN, RS485, 2 x Camera, TF
 Supports HDMI and LCD Display

Table 1-1 Software Features of MYD-C437X
 9 / 9
Order Information
Product Item Packing List
MYD-C4378 Development Board
(Part No.: MYD-C4378-4E512D-100-C)
 One MYD-C437X Development Board
(including the base board and CPU
module)
 One Net cable
 One USB cable
 One 5V/2A Power adapter
 One Product DVD
(including user manual, datasheet, base
board schematic in PDF format and software
packages)
Add-on Options
 MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP-C 7-inch LCD Module
 MYC-C437X CPU Module
 MY-WF003U USB WiFi Module
 MY-WF004S SDIO WiFi Module
 MY-CAM002U USB Camera Module
 MY-CAM011B BUS Camera Module
MYD-C4378 Development Board
(Part No.: MYD-C4378-4E512D-100-I)
MYC-C4378 CPU Module
(Part No.: MYC-C4378-4E512D-100-C)
MYC-C4378 CPU Module
(Part No.: MYC-C4378-4E512D-100-I)